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FIRST FLOOR PLAN









 

NORTH

16010

HE
A

LT
H 

C
A

RE
 L

O
G

IS
TIC

S
LO

TS
 9

 &
 1

0,
 G

A
TE

W
A

Y 
PR

O
FE

SS
IO

N
A

L 
PA

RK
G

RO
V

E 
C

ITY
, O

H 
 4

32
13

4-20-16

ar
ch

ite
ct

s
Hi

llia
rd

, O
hi

o 
 4

30
26

51
20

 B
 N

ik
e 

D
riv

e

61
4-

52
7-

75
90

   
   

Fa
x 

61
4-

52
7-

75
92

SECOND FLOOR PLAN



6000

16010

HE
A

LT
H 

C
A

RE
 L

O
G

IS
TIC

S
LO

TS
 9

 &
 1

0,
 G

A
TE

W
A

Y 
PR

O
FE

SS
IO

N
A

L 
PA

RK
G

RO
V

E 
C

ITY
, O

H 
 4

32
13

4-20-16

ar
ch

ite
ct

s
Hi

llia
rd

, O
hi

o 
 4

30
26

51
20

 B
 N

ik
e 

D
riv

e

61
4-

52
7-

75
90

   
   

Fa
x 

61
4-

52
7-

75
92

SOUTH (BACK) ELEVATION

NORTH (FRONT) ELEVATION
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